Marcellus Township Directory

Marcellus Township Hall
463 W. Main Street
Marcellus, Michigan 49067
Phone: 269-646-2305

12/28/2024

The Board of Trustees meet the 3™ Tuesday of each month at 6:00pm at the Township Hall.

Supervisor Ed Koshar

Clerk Darcie L Plummer
Treasurer LeeAnn Mroz
Trustee Don Hess
Trustee Matt Schick
Assessor Shalice Northrop

51951 M 40

Marcellus, Ml 49067

Building Inspector Rich McGrew

Deputy Blight
Coordinator

Greg Grames

Electrical Inspector

Mechanical & Ken Jewell
Plumbing Inspector
Cemetery Sexton Billy Krueger

Hudson Bldg — Rental Tonya Jansen
Lake Area Sewer Authority

Lake Weed Chris Brooks
Marcellus Library

Police (non-emergency)

Zoning Administrator Brian Lamoreaux
Village Hall

Cass County Treasurer

Cass County Clerk

Chauncey Hackenberg

269-251-8570

269-808-1056

269-299-5090

269-646-3060

269-506-6795

269-646-8020
269-587-0208

269-228-3234

269-646-9133

269-998-3875

269-287-0425

269-271-0779

269-806-9633

269-624-4022 x3

269-921-8720

269-646-9654

269-445-2481

269-646-5461

269-646-5485

269-445-4468

269-445-4464

Supervisor@MarcellusTwpMI.org

Clerk@MarcellusTwpMI.org

Treasurer@MarcellusTwpMlI.org

Trusteel@MarcellusTwpMlI.org

Trustee2@MarcellusTwpMl.org

shalicen@gmail.com

mcgrewbuilding@gmail.com

electrical.inspections2020@gmail.com

kenmjewell@gmail.com




